LED Ceiling Light NC171E-175E
14W/20W/24W/32W/42W
Features
· 14W / 20W / 24W / 32W / 42W LED Ceiling light
· Uniform distribution with opal diffuser
· Comfort glare-free light
· Color Rendering Index: ≥80
Diagrams

Connected Light Source No
Color tunable light source No
Envelop [No/Second/Non-Clear] No
High Luminance Light Source No
Anti-glare Shield No
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 14W / 20W / 24W / 32W / 42W
On-mode Power [W] 14W / 20W / 24W / 32W / 42W
Standby Power [W] N/A
Networked Standby Power [W] N/A
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230V 68 / 97 / 116 / 155 / 203
LED SMD
Model
NC171E-14W/8XX 14W
NC172E-20W/8XX 20W
NC173E-24W/8XX 24W
NC174E-32W/8XX 32W
NC175E-42W/8XX 42W
Luminous Flux (Useful Luminous Flux) [lm]
14W 950lm(1300lm) @3000K
1000lm(1380lm) @4000K
1050lm(1450lm) @6500K